2
Absolute Maximum Ratings
 Parameter Symbol Min. Max. Units Notes
 Storage Temperature TS -40 +85 °C
 Operating Temperature TA 0 +70 °C
 Vibration   20 g 20 Hz to 2 kHz
 Supply Voltage VCC -0.5 7 V
 Output Voltage VO -0.5 VCC V

8
Ordering Information
Typical Interface
 HRPG Series  11 13 14 16 17 19 51 53 54 56 57 59
 AD16 F    *     * *  *
  R    *   *  *
  C    *      *
  L
 AD32 F  * * *  * * *   * *
  R * * * *  *  * * *  *
  C * * * * *  * * * *  *
  L
 AS16 F     *    *
  R *       *
  C   *    *
  L
 AS32 F * *        *
  R  * *     *
  C   *         *
  L
 ASCA F *  * * * *  * * * * *
  R * * * * * * *  * *
  C * * * * * *  * * *  *
  L
CH B
CH A
HRPG SERIES
HCTL-2016/2020
QUADRATURE
DECODER/
COUNTER
HOST
PROCESSOR
*Note: When ordering detented versions,
a D-cut shaft is recommended.
HRPG - A #
Shaft / Resolution
S16 – Smooth 16CPR
D16 – Detented 16CPR*
S32 – Smooth 32CPR
D32 – Detented 32CPR*
SCA – Smooth 120CPR
      Mechanical Confi guration
11 – 0.3” long, 0.25” dia.
13 – 0.3” long, 0.25” dia. D-cut
14 – 0.5” long, 0.25” dia.
16 – 0.5” long, 0.25” dia. D-cut
17 – 0.8” long, 0.25” dia.
19 – 0.8” long, 0.25” dia. D-cut
51 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia.
53 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
54 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia.
56 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
Termination
F – Pins Front with Bracket
R – Pins Rear with Bracket
C – Cable Connector with
  Strain Relief
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.